
Office of the Town Clerk  
Town of Swampscott 
22 Monument Avenue  
Swampscott, Mass 01907  

 

To whom it may concern:  

 

The Swampscott Zoning Board of Appeals has set the following public hearing 
dates and respective deadlines for January through June of 2021: 

 

Meeting: Tuesday, February 23  Deadline (Site Plan): Tuesday, January 19 
      Deadline (Other): Thursday, February 4  
 

Meeting: Tuesday, March 23  Deadline (Site Plan): Tuesday, February 12 
      Deadline (Other): Thursday, March 4 
 

Meeting: Tuesday, April 20  Deadline (Site Plan): Monday, March 22 
      Deadline (Other): Thursday, April 1 
 

Meeting: Tuesday, May 25   Deadline (Site Plan): Tuesday, April 20 
      Deadline (Other): Thursday, May 6 
 

Meeting: Tuesday, June 22   Deadline (Site Plan): Monday, May 24 
      Deadline (Other): Thursday, June 3 
 

All meetings will commence at 7:00PM EST 

 

Office of Community Development 
Marissa Meaney 


